Wood & Multi-fuel Stoves
Stovax Limited
Falcon Road, Sowton Industrial Estate,
Exeter, Devon, England EX2 7LF
Trade sales Tel: 01392 474000
Export sales Tel: +44 1392 261990
Other depts Tel: 01392 474011
Fax: 01392 219932

Brunel 1A in Matt Black burning logs.
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Laurel Green Brunel 2CB
burning smokeless fuel.
Malmo surround also by
Stovax.
8
If you have a little more space available then the Brunel 2CB will bring you the extra heating efficiency
and economy of the Stovax Cleanburn System. In fact, this neat little stove incorporates all the state-
of-the-art features you would expect from Stovax’s advanced designs. For example, the stainless steel
baffle warms up more quickly than cast iron so it starts working more rapidly, setting new standards in
performance.
Product Codes
Colour Matt Midnight Laurel
Black Blue Green Ivory
Multi-fuel 7051 7051BL 7051LG 7051IV
Ash Caddy 4227 4227 4227 4227
9
Brunel 2CBBrunel 2CBuneunel el 2BrBr 2C2CBB
Matt Black Midnight
Blue Enamel
Laurel Green
Enamel
Ivory
Enamel
Matching flue pipe in four colours
High efficiency up to 78%
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
The largest stove in the Brunel range, the 3CB has an extensive window through which you can take
pleasure from the swirling flames of the Stovax Cleanburn System. Again, this stove incorporates all of
Stovax’s state-of-the-art technical features such as the stainless steel baffle. Furthermore, with full multi-fuel
capability and external riddling, the Brunel 3CB generates up to 7kW of heat for you to enjoy.
Product Codes
Colour Matt Midnight Laurel
Black Blue Green
Multi-fuel 7053 7053BL 7053LG
Ash Caddy 4228 4228 4228
Midnight Blue Brunel 3CB burning logs.
10
Brunel 3CBBrunel 3CBuneunel el 3BrBru CCBB

longer legs burning smokeless fuel.
11
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Matt Black Huntingdon 25 with clear door
burning logs. Pembroke surround and
Chelsea cast front also by Stovax.
12
It may be the smallest stove in the Huntingdon range, but the new Huntingdon 25 provides virtually
all the features of larger models and is specially designed to suit everything from a country cottage to
a modern town house. So it’s ideal for burning logs yet is equally proficient with smokeless fuels or
peat briquettes. In fact, the compact Huntingdon 25 is just the stove to bring you a picture of comfort
this winter.
Product Codes
Colour Matt Midnight Laurel
Black Blue Green
Multi-fuel - tracery door 7058 7058BL 7058LG
Multi-fuel - clear door 7057 - -
Ash Caddy 4227 4227 4227
ntingdon 25Huntingdon 25Huntingdon 2552522n nddnnguntiuntiHuHu
Matt Black Midnight

Ivory
Enamel
Matching flue pipe in four colours
High efficiency up to 82%
Matt Black multi-fuel Huntingdon 28
with tracery door burning logs.
15
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
The Huntingdon 30 combines refined styling with significant heating capacity, making it the ideal
choice for many homes. Dual air levers, allowing you to select the amount of flame/glow and heat
output to suit your needs, provide exacting control of combustion whilst there is also an external
riddling feature to aid the efficient burning of smokeless fuels.
Product Codes
Colour Matt Midnight Laurel
Black Blue Green Ivory
Multi-fuel - tracery door 7055 7055BL 7055LG 7055IV
Multi-fuel - clear door 7054 - - -
Ash Caddy 4227 4227 4227 4227
16
Huntingdon 30Huntingdon 30untiuntinngHuHu dd 3030n n

2
8
1
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Stockto 3Stockton 3StStockck 3n 3toton
The mini stove of the Stockton range is specifically designed to fit neatly into a standard 22”(560mm) high x
16”(405mm) wide British fireplace opening with the chairbrick removed. It has full multi-fuel capability and its
compact dimensions make this stove equally suitable for houseboats, summerhouses and garden workshops.
Matt Black Metallic Blue Metallic
Brown
Metallic
Green
Product Codes
Colour Matt Metallic Metallic Metallic
Black Blue Brown Green
Multi-fuel 7118 7118BL 7118BR 7118GR
Sparkguard 7223 7223 7223 7223
Ash Caddy 4227 4227 4227 4227
28
High efficiency up to 86%
Stockton 3 in Matt Black
burning logs.
29
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Multi-fuel version of Stockton 4
in Matt Black burning logs.30
Available in both woodburning and multi-fuel versions, the Stockton 4 is one of our most popular models.
It is ideally suited to smaller rooms with either traditional or contemporary interiors.
Product Codes
Colour Matt Metallic Metallic Metallic
Black Blue Brown Green
Wood version 7101 7101BL 7101BR 7101GR
Multi-fuel version 7102 7102BL 7102BR 7102GR
Sparkguard 7224 7224 7224 7224
Ash Caddy 4227 4227 4227 4227
Matt Black Metallic Blue Metallic
Brown
Metallic
Green
31
StocktoStockton 4StStockck n 4toton
Multi-fuel version of Stockton 4
in Metallic Blue burning smokeless fuel.
High efficiency up to 85%
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
The Stockton 5 offers you a squarer landscape style compared to the portrait style of the Stockton 3 or
Stockton 4, and is available as either a woodburning stove or as a multi-fuel model with external riddling. The
additional width allows you to load logs up to 13” (330mm) in length. Both the woodburning and multi-fuel
versions are available with a low canopy.
Product Codes
Colour Matt Metallic Metallic Metallic
Black Blue Brown Green
Wood - flat top 7119 7119BL 7119BR 7119GR
Wood - low canopy 7160 7160BL 7160BR 7160GR
Multi-fuel kit 7108CE 7108CE 7108CE 7108CE
Multi-fuel - flat top 7127 7127BL 7127BR 7127GR
Multi-fuel - low canopy 7161 7161BL 7161BR 7161GR
Sparkguard 7225 7225 7225 7225
Ash Caddy 4227 4227 4227 4227
Matt Black Metallic Blue Metallic
Brown

The multi-fuel Stockton
6 Highline features
external riddling, a
handy warming shelf,
wood store and extra
large base plate. There
is also a choice of colour
matched tiles for the
warming shelf.
Warming Shelf Tiles
Every Highline stove is supplied with a 3-tile set for the
warming shelf, in a choice of 8 colours.
Product Codes - Highline version
Colour Matt Metallic Metallic Metallic
Black Blue Brown Green
Multi-fuel 7117 7117BL 7117BR 7117GR
(with external riddling)
Clip-in boiler 7206 7206 7206 7206
Sparkguard 7226 7226 7226 7226
Ash Caddy 4227 4227 4227 4227
Product Codes - Standard version
Colour Matt Metallic Metallic Metallic
Black Blue Brown Green
Wood version 7100 7100BL 7100BR 7100GR
Multi-fuel kit 7110CE 7110CE 7110CE 7110CE
Multi-fuel version 7162 7162BL 7162BR 7162GR
Clip-in boiler 7206 7206 7206 7206
Sparkguard 7226 7226 7226 7226
Ash Caddy 4227 4227 4227 4227
6806S Grey
6706S Green
6606S Blue
6506S Brown
6406S White
6206S Buff
6306S Black
6106S Red
39
Stockto 6 g eStockton 6 HighlineStStockck 6n 6 toton gHig
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Multi-fuel version of Stockton 7
in Matt Black.
40
The Stockton 7 is beautifully proportioned and is a very popular model for medium to larger rooms. Not
only an attractive piece of furniture, when lit it also offers significant heating potential (up to 7kW) whether
burning wood or solid fuel. When burning wood, it can take logs up to 123/4” (325mm) in length.
Product Codes
Colour Matt Metallic Metallic Metallic
Black Blue Brown Green
Wood version 7120 7120BL 7120BR 7120GR
Multi-fuel kit 7109CE 7109CE 7109CE 7109CE
Multi-fuel version 7163 7163BL 7163BR 7163GR
Clip-in boiler 7207 7207 7207 7207
Sparkguard 7227 7227 7227 7227
Ash Caddy 4227 4227 4227 4227
Matt Black Metallic Blue Metallic
Brown
Metallic
Green
Multi-fuel version of Stockton 7 in Metallic Brown.
Small Art Deco surround also by Stovax.
41
Stockto 7Stockton 7StStockck 7n 7toton
High efficiency up to 80%
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Stockton 7 Inset Convector with flat top, shown
here in Matt Black burning logs.
The Stockton range has been developed to offer you an inset convector fireplace with most of the heating
advantages of a freestanding Stockton stove. With its cleverly designed cleanburn and convection systems,
the Stockton 7 Inset Convector is around 4 times more efficient than an open fire; giving you greater control
of combustion, more heat for your money and lower fuel costs. Choose from flat top or low canopy versions.
Product Codes
Colour Matt Metallic Metallic Metallic
Black Blue Brown Green
Flat top 7125F 7125FBL 7125FBR 7125FGR
Low canopy 7125C 7125CBL 7125CBR 7125CGR
Sparkguard 7227 7227 7227 7227
Ash Caddy 4227 4227 4227 4227
Matt Black Metallic Blue Metallic
Brown

two door version
of Stockton 8  in
Matt Black features
external riddling.
Arts and Crafts
surround also by
Stovax.
45
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
High canopy, two door version of
Stockton 8 burning logs.
It is shown here in Matt Black.
46
Product Codes - Standard version
Colour Matt Black Metallic Blue Metallic Brown Metallic Green
Wood - flat top, single door 7103 7103BL 7103BR 7103GR
Wood - low canopy, single door 7104 7104BL 7104BR 7104GR
Wood - high canopy, single door 7105 7105BL 7105BR 7105GR
Wood - flat top, two door† 7113 7113BL 7113BR 7113GR
Wood - low canopy, two door† 7113LC 7113LCBL 7113LCBR 7113LCGR
Wood - high canopy, two door† 7113HC 7113HCBL 7113HCBR 7113HCGR
Multi-fuel kit 7111CE 7111CE 7111CE 7111CE
Multi-fuel - flat top, two door 7128 7128BL 7128BR 7128GR
Multi-fuel - flat top, two door,
integral boiler 7129 7129BL 7129BR 7129GR
Clip-in boiler 7208 7208 7208 7208
Sparkguard 7228 7228 7228 7228
Ash Caddy 4228 4228 4228 4228
Product Codes - Slimline version
Colour Matt Black Metallic Blue Metallic Brown Metallic Green
Wood - flat top, two door† 7114 7114BL 7114BR 7114GR
Multi-fuel kit 7111SLCE 7111SLCE 7111SLCE 7111SLCE
Sparkguard 7228 7228 7228 7228
Ash Caddy 4228 4228 4228 4228
Matt Black
Metallic Blue
Metallic
Brown
Metallic
Green
The Stockton 8 Slimline is 3” (75mm) less in depth.
Standard
Slimline
47
† Two door version - UK Registered Design Application No. 3001055.
Stockto 8Stockton 8StStockck 8n 8toton
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Not only will this convector fireplace  provide impressive heating capacity compared to a standard open
fireplace but it also offers you most of the benefits of our freestanding Stockton 8 Stoves. The Stockton
8 Inset is highly practical too. It has full multi-fuel capability with external riddling, double doors for easy
loading/stoking and both cleanburn and convection systems for greater heating efficiency, whilst the highly
effective airwash facility helps ensure you enjoy a clearer view of the fire.
Product Codes
Colour Matt Metallic Metallic Metallic
Black Blue Brown Green
Flat top 7126F 7126FBL 7126FBR 7126FGR
Low canopy 7126C 7126CBL 7126CBR 7126CGR
Sparkguard 7228 7228 7228 7228
Ash Caddy 4228 4228 4228 4228
Matt Black Metallic Blue Metallic
Brown

7 External riddling lever.
Stockto 8 set Co vectoStockton 8 Inset ConvectorStStockck 8n 8 toton sIns
High efficiency up to 84%
Stockton 8 Inset Convector with
canopy top, shown here in Matt
Black burning logs.
49
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
With an impressive 11kW heat output, this is the largest stove in the Stockton range and is particularly
suitable for sizeable living rooms, substantial inglenooks and open-plan barn conversions. The choice of flat
top, low canopy or high canopy, single door or two door versions and four colour options will provide you
with the perfect combination for your home.
Product Codes
Colour Matt Metallic Metallic Metallic
Black Blue Brown Green
Wood - flat top, single door 7106 7106BL 7106BR 7106GR
Wood - low canopy, single door 7106LC 7106LCBL 7106LCBR 7106LCGR
Wood - high canopy, single door 7106HC 7106HCBL 7106HCBR 7106HCGR
Wood - flat top, two door 7116 7116BL 7116BR 7116GR
Wood - low canopy, two door 7116LC 7116LCBL 7116LCBR 7116LCGR
Wood - high canopy, two door 7116HC 7116HCBL 7116HCBR 7116HCGR
Multi-fuel kit 7112 7112 7112 7112
Clip-in boiler 7211 7211 7211 7211

Enjoy twice the warmth and twice the view of your fire with a Stockton double sided stove. Using one central chimney,
the doors to both the back and the front of the stove are designed to open into adjacent rooms. So, compared to
individual stoves in each room, you have less work refuelling and even more of a focal point to your home.
There are two sizes of stove from which to choose – Stockton 8 Double and Stockton 11 Double. Although this double
sided configuration does not allow the incorporation of full cleanburn technology both stoves still include an airwash
system to keep the glass clean. The smaller Stockton 8 will provide you with a significant heat output, up to 9kW,
whilst the 11 Double produces an even more powerful 11kW. Otherwise, the two models have exactly the same
specifications as their single sided equivalents.
Product Codes
Colour Matt Metallic Metallic Metallic
Black Blue Brown Green
8 Double – wood, flat top 7113SD 7113SDBL 7113SDBR 7113SDGR
8 Double – wood, high canopy 7113SDHC 7113SDHCBL 7113SDHCBR 7113SDHCGR
Multi-fuel kit 7111SDCE 7111SDCE 7111SDCE 7111SDCE
Sparkguard 7228 7228 7228 7228
11 Double – wood, flat top 7116SD 7116SDBL 7116SDBR 7116SDGR
11  Double – wood, high canopy 7116SDHC 7116SDHCBL 7116SDHCBR 7116SDHCGR
Multi-fuel kit 7112SDCE 7112SDCE 7112SDCE 7112SDCE
Sparkguard 7221 7221 7221 7221
Matt Black Metallic Blue Metallic
Brown

Owing to different production processes, we cannot
guarantee a perfect match between pipe and stove.
Flue PipeFlue Pipe
Matt
Black
enamel
Midnight
Blue
enamel
Laurel
Green
enamel
Ivory
enamel
5” diameter
1’ straight with door 4504 4504MBL 4504LG 4504IV
2’ straight with door 4505 4505MBL 4505LG 4505IV
3’ straight with door 4506 4506MBL 4506LG 4506IV
1’ straight without door 4500 4500MBL 4500LG 4500IV
2’ straight without door 4501 4501MBL 4501LG 4501IV
3’ straight without door 4502 4502MBL 4502LG 4502IV
1’ 3” - 2’ 1” (telescopic) 4542 4542MBL 4542LG -
3’ 4” - 4’ 6” (telescopic) 4540 4540MBL 4540LG -
Tee piece with end cap 4516 - - -
135˚ bend with door 4512 - - -
110˚ bend with door 4513 - - -
90˚ bend with door 4514 - - -
150˚ bend with door 4522 - - -
135˚ bend without door 4537 - - -
150˚ bend without door 4538 - - -
6” diameter
1’ straight with door 4604 4604MBL 4604LG 4604IV
2’ straight with door 4605 4605MBL 4605LG 4605IV
3’ straight with door 4606 4606MBL 4606LG 4606IV
1’ straight without door 4600 4600MBL 4600LG 4600IV
2’ straight without door 4601 4601MBL 4601LG 4601IV
3’ straight without door 4602 4602MBL 4602LG 4602IV
1’ 3” - 2’ 1” (telescopic) 4642 4642MBL 4642LG -
3’ 4” - 4’ 6” (telescopic) 4640 4640MBL 4640LG -
Tee piece with end cap 4616 - - -
135˚ bend with door 4612 - - -